PV Stormvogels

Stand Vitesse
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Hardinxveld

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Joh. Timmer

J.H. Strijker

J. den Uil

P. Punt

Comb. Strijker
Nico van Noordenne
Nico van Noordenne
C. de Boon

Nico van Noordenne
Nico van Noordenne
P. Punt

J.H. Strijker

P. Timmer en Zn.
Nico van Noordenne
P. Punt

Max van Dongen
Nico van Noordenne
Joh. Timmer

Joh. Timmer

W. van Beuzekom

J. den Uil

Nico van Noordenne
Timmer en Zn.
Verheij en Znn.
Baardman
Boonstoppel
Baardman

Nico van Noordenne
Max van Dongen
H.P. Snel

Comb. Strijker

P. Punt

P. Punt

P. Timmer en Zn.
Joh. Timmer

J.H. Strijker

P. Punt

Nico van Noordenne
Nico van Noordenne
Comb. Strijker
Comb. Jansen-Broer
Comb. Strijker
Joh. Timmer

P. Punt

Max van Dongen

P. Punt

P. Timmer en Zn.
W. van Beuzekom
Nico van Noordenne
Nico van Noordenne

Ringnr

9-1678441
0-1505751
0-1506984
0-1505644
9-1678122
0-1507184
8-5130864
6-1553639
8-5130836
8-5130811
8-1130410
0-1505720
0-1505506
0-1507326
8-1110961
9-1678185
8-5130844
0-1507559
9-1678404
0-1505573
0-1506983
8-5130818
0-1505558
9-1677405
0-1507121
8-1112378
0-1507123
9-1677640
9-1679130
0-1506879
9-1678161
9-1647142
8-1112829
8-1112675
7-1289989
0-1505727
0-1505388
0-1507311
0-1507332
8-5131073
9-7010112
8-1113225
0-1507553
9-1677843
0-1507669
0-1505605
7-1290380
0-1505576
8-5130803
8-5130819
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Punten

4905.
4371.
4353.
4238.
4112.
3861.
3833.
3824.
3775.
3690.
3656.
3522.
3498.
3357.
3348.
3288.
3228.
3177.
3056.
3020.
3010.
2991.
2943.
2795.
2781.
2777.
2761.
2710.
2702.
2684.
2635.
2624.
2612.
2608.
2603.
2593.
2585.
2566.
2551.
2527.
2526.
2439.
2433.
2428.
2423.
2408.
2403.
2394.
2382.
2346.
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